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Scholarships
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Category Desc

Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
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Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
Scholarships
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Scholarships
Scholarships
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Scholarships

TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Vendor Name

Academic Dist. Sch. Fall
Academic Dist. Sch. Spring
Border County Waiver-Fall

Border County Waiver-Spring
Border County Waiver-Sum ||
Concur Waiv Assessment Fee-Fal
Concur Waiv Assessment Fee-Spr
Concur Waiv Dist Ed Fee-Fall
Concur Waiv Dist Ed Fee-Spring
Concur Waiv Success Fee-Fall
Concur Waiv Success Fee-Spring
Concur Waiver Tech Fee-Fall
Concur Waiver Tech Fee-Spring
Concur Waiver Tuition-Fall
Concur Waiver Tuition-Spring
Employee Waiver-Fall

Employee Waiver-Spring
Employee Waiver-Sum ||

Law Enforcement Waiver-Fall
President Sch. Fall

Senior Citizen Waiver-Fall

Compensation
$45,106.00
$2,852.00
$41,613.00
$8,148.00
$1,800.00
$1,420.00
$1,080.00
$660.00
$480.00
$710.00
$540.00
$7,100.00
$5,400.00
$15,502.00
$11,040.00
$17,158.00
$3,772.00
$1,424.00
$149,760.00
$11,967.00
$7,246.80



